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Method

Target population

The target population of the study is persons énaes of 18-65 years who wash

and dry their hands at public toilets and who haaesonal experience of all the
three hand drying systems covered by the study.

The study covers four countries; Germany, Franeeden and UK,

I nterviewing method

The interviews were conducted on-line betweene Hirand June June 15
with samples from Lightspeed Resarch’s panelserfalr countries.

Sample sizes

In all 2000 were conducted with the following distition:

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Male, 18-24 years 137 35 52 32 18
Male, 25-44 years 377 92 93 89 103
Male, 45-65 years 480 122 100 129 129
Total, males 994 249 245 250 250
Female, 18-24 years 260 64 44 70 82
Female, 25-44 years 426 108 110 112 96
Female ,45-65 years 320 79 101 68 72
Total, females 1006 251 255 250 250
Total 2000 500 500 500 500
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How often do your dry your hands?

Question: When visiting a public toilet, how often do your dry your hands?

-

N

0 20 40 60 80 100

F + + + =
Always, regardless of which type R o

: ) ) 65
of hand drying system is available ” 88
I 23
Only if I find a suitable hand L $
drying system | like 11 i
30
1
Never, regardless of which type of i
hand drying system is available ho
2

= Total =France =~ Sweden ®mGermany UK
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Important attributes 91! ‘
Question: What makes a hand drying system suitable for you? Please rank the 3 attributes below
from most important to least important:
e N
0 20 40 60 80 100 120

\ ‘\ \‘ ‘\ ‘\ ‘\
I O N
Fast drying / Quick 47
I

Gives a dry feel H 29 65

= Most important = 2nd most important = 3rd most important
-

J
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k -
What would make a hand drying system unacceptable? [ 1 1

Question: What would make a hand drying system unacceptable for you?

Please tick off which3 out of the attributes below would be have the most negative effect on your
feelings towards a hand drying system?

-

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

t t t t + + t

Towel used by others il 3]
|

Unclean device 30

|
Slow drying 13
[
Creates queues (waiting before.. £ 14 20
|

[
Reusable £ 10
L
Not-dry feeling £ 8

|
Noisy device i 4
‘

= Most important © 2nd most important = 3rd most important
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Which system is the most hygienic? [ 1 1

Question: When drying your hands, which system do you find most hygienic? Please rank the
three systems below

é N

Tissue / Paper hand towel 43 5i
HotAT Dryer ©
Pull Down Textile Roll % 18

= Most hyg .2nd most = 3rd most
- % "F”,Fﬁ}%:ﬂ?\
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Which system dries your hands the fastest? i ‘

Question: When drying your hands, which system do you find that dries your hands the fastest?
(select one)

4 N

Tese! Paper pandtonel
Pull Down Textile Roll

Hot Air Dryer
\

\ / INTERMETRA

Which system gives you the driest feeling? ﬂ]

Question: When drying your hands, which system gives you the driest feeling? (select one)

e )

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

Tesue! Paper pandowel _
Pull Down Textile Roll -
oA Dryer -
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)
Which system do you like the most overall?? [ 1 ‘
Question: When drying your hands, which system do you like the most overall? Please rank the
three systems below
; M
0 20 40 60 80 100 120

[

i i
Tissue / Paper hand towel 30
||
31
||
\ \

-
Hot Air Dryer 42 -
||
\ \

Pull Down Textile Roll 28
\

= Most hyg .2nd most = 3rd most
\ / I;\ T I%T !{/\
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1 Country

Question: Country

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50C | n=50C | n=50( | n=50(

% % % % %
France 25 100 0 0 0
Sweden 25 0 100 0 0
Germany 25 0 0 100 0
UK 25 0 0 0 100
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2 Age

Question: Age

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(

% % % % %
18 to 24 years old 20 20 19 20 20
25 to 44 years old 40 40 41 40 40
46 to 65 years old 40 40 40 39 40
Total 100 100 100 100 100
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3 Gender

Question: Gender

Business & Market Research Group

Total France | Sweder | German' UK
n=200( | n=50C | n=50C | n=50C | n=50C
% % % % %
Male 50 50 49 50 50
Female 50 50 51 50 50
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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4 Systems tried

Question: Which of the following hand drying systedo you have personal experience of?

OTissue / Paper [Hot Air OPull Down
hand towel Dryer Textile Roll
Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Tissue / Paper hand 100 100 100 100 100
towel
Hot Air Dryer 100 100 100 100 100
Pull Down Textile Roll 100 100 100 100 100
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5 How often do your dry your hands?

Question: When visiting a public toilet, how oftéa your dry your hands?

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50C | n=50C | n=50C | n=50(C
% % % % %
Never, regardless of 1 1 1 0 2
which type of hand
drying system is
available
Always, regardless of 71 64 65 88 68
which type of hand
drying system is
available
Only if | find a suitable 28 35 35 11 30
hand drying system |
like
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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6 Important attributes

Question: What makes a hand drying system suifabkgou?
Please rank the 3 attributes below from mosontamt to least important:

M ost important

Total France | Sweder | German' UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Gives a dry feel 6 6 8 6 5
Hygienic 71 73 77 71 65
Fast drying / Quick 22 22 16 23 30
Total 100 100 100 100 100
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7 Important attributes

Question: What makes a hand drying system suifabkgou?

Please rank the 3 attributes below from mosontamt to least important:

2nd most important

Total France | Sweder | German' UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Gives a dry feel 29 24 40 29 22
Hygienic 24 23 19 23 30
Fast drying / Quick 47 53 41 48 48
Total 100 100 100 100 100
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8 Important attributes

Question: What makes a hand drying system suifabkgou?
Please rank the 3 attributes below from mosontamt to least important:

3rd most important

Total Franct | Sweder | German' UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Gives a dry feel 65 70 53 65 72
Hygienic 5 4 4 6 5
Fast drying / Quick 30 25 43 29 23
Total 100 100 100 100 100
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9 What would make a hand drying system unacceptable

?

Question: What would make a hand drying system eayatable for you?
Please tick off which3 out of the attributes beleauld be have the most negative
effect on your feelings towards a hand dryingeyst

Most negative
Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Unclean device 29 26 43 15 30
Noisy device 1 2 1 1 0
Not-dryfeeling 3 3 3 3 2
Reusable 3 8 1 2 1
Creates queues (waiting 3 4 3 4 2
before you can dry your
hands
Towel used by others 50 42 41 65 50
Slow drying 11 15 8 9 13
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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10What would make a hand drying system unacceptabl

e?

Question: What would make a hand drying system eayatable for you?
Please tick off which3 out of the attributes beleauld be have the most negative
effect on your feelings towards a hand dryingeyst

2nd most negative

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Unclean device 30 23 29 35 32
Noisy device 4 4 4 5 4
Not-dry feeling 8 9 8 8
Reusable 10 19 6
Creates queues (waiting 14 10 16 14 17
before you can dry your
hands
Towel used by others 22 21 27 14 23
Slow drying 13 13 9 16 13
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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11 What would make a hand drying system unacceptab

le?

Question: What would make a hand drying system eayatable for you?
Please tick off which3 out of the attributes beleauld be have the most negative
effect on your feelings towards a hand dryingeyst

3rd most negative

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Unclean device 18 23 8 22 17
Noisy device 10 10 13 13 5
Not-dry feeling 13 12 12 13 13
Reusable 12 17 11 9 10
Creates queues (waiting 20 12 22 19 25
before you can dry your
hands
Towel used by others 8 11 7 6 8
Slow drying 20 14 26 18 22
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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12 Which system is the most hygienic?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofind most hygienic? Please rank the

three systems below

Most hygienic
Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 3 2 6 5 1
Hot Air Dryer 44 54 29 34 58
Tissue / Paper hand 53 44 65 61 41
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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13 Which system is the most hygienic?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofind most hygienic? Please rank the

three systems below

2nd most hygienic

Business & Market Research Group

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 18 10 29 22 10
Hot Air Dryer 40 38 40 45 36
Tissue / Paper hand 43 52 31 33 54
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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14 Which system is the most hygienic?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofind most hygienic? Please rank the

three systems below

3rd most hygienic

Business & Market Research Group

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 79 89 66 73 89
Hot Air Dryer 16 7 30 21 7
Tissue / Paper hand 5 4 4 6 5
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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15 Which system dries your hands the fastest?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofind that dries your hands the fastest?

(select one)

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 19 22 18 20 15
Hot Air Dryer 14 15 9 10 20
Tissue / Paper hand 68 63 74 70 65
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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16 Which system gives you the driest feeling?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemgixau the driest feeling? (select one)

Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 18 20 22 20 11
Hot Air Dryer 30 37 17 22 45
Tissue / Paper hand 51 43 61 57 43
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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17 Which system do you like the most overall?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalolike the most overall? Please rank

Best
Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 10 7 13 12 6
Hot Air Dryer 28 38 14 13 46
Tissue / Paper hand 63 55 73 75 48
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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18 Which system do you like the most overall?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalolike the most overall? Please rank

2nd best
Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 28 18 36 40 17
Hot Air Dryer 42 45 43 40 40
Tissue / Paper hand 30 37 22 20 43
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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19 Which system do you like the most overall?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalolike the most overall? Please rank

3rd best
Total France | Sweder | German UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 63 75 51 48 77
Hot Air Dryer 31 17 A4 47 14
Tissue / Paper hand 7 8 5 5 8
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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20 Which system would you prefer your children to

school?

use in

Question: Which system would you prefer your cladtd(or other children) to use in school?

Please rank
1% choice
Total France | Sweder | German' UK
n=200( | n=E0C n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 11 8 11 17 6
Hot Air Dryer 29 36 18 21 42
Tissue / Paper hand 60 56 70 62 53
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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21 Which system would you prefer your children to use in
school?
Question: Which system would you prefer your cladtd(or other children) to use in school?
Please rank
2" choice
Total France | Sweder | German' UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 26 21 33 31 17
Hot Air Dryer 45 46 46 43 44
Tissue / Paper hand 30 33 21 26 38
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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22 Which system would you prefer your children to use in
school?
Question: Which system would you prefer your cldtd(or other children) to use in school?
Please rank
3 choice
Total France | Sweder | German' UK
n=200( | n=50( n=50( n=50( n=50(
% % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 64 71 55 52 77
Hot Air Dryer 26 18 36 36 14
Tissue / Paper hand 10 11 9 12 9
towel
Total 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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23 Country

Question: Country

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swecer | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Femalt
n=200( | n=99¢ | n=100¢ | n=24¢ n=25] n=24%t n=25%¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
France 25 25 25 100 100 0 0 G 0 0
Sweden 25 25 25 0 0 100 100 C Q 0
Germany 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 100  10( (
UK 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 10(
INTERMETRA
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24 Age

Question: Age

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femals Male Femals Male Femal Male Femal
n=200( | n=99¢ | n=100¢ | n=24¢ n=251 n=24¢ n=25¢% n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
18 to 24 years old 20 14 26 14 25 21 17 13 28 7
25 to 44 years old 40 38 42 37 43 38 43 36 4% a1
46 to 65 years old 40 48 32 49 31 41 40 52 27 5P
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group 32




25 Systems tried

Question: Which of the following hand drying sysgedo you have personal experience of?

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Femalt
n=200( n=99¢ n=100¢ n=24¢ n=25] n=24=t n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Tissue / Paper hand towel 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 100 100 100 100
Hot Air Dryer 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Pull Down Textile Roll 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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26 How often do your dry your hands?

Question: When visiting a public toilet, how oftéa your dry your hands?

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female
n=200( n=99¢ n=100¢ n=24¢ n=251 n=24=t n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Never, regardless of which type of 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 3
hand drying system is availak
Always, regardless of which typg 71 77 66 71 57 72 58 a(q 87 76 61
of hend drying system is availa
Only if | find a suitable hand 28 22 33 29 41 27 42 1@ 13 283 36
drying system | like
Total 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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27 Important attributes

Question: What makes a hand drying system suifablgou?
Please rank the 3 attributes below from mosbitgmt to least important:

Most important

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female Male Female
n=200( n=99¢ n=100¢ n=24¢ n=251 n=24ct n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Gives adry feel 6 6 6 6 6 8 7 6 7 6
Hygienic 71 68 75 68 78 72 81 68 74 62
Fast drying / Quick 22 26 19 27 17 20 12 27 19 3p
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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28 Important attributes

Question: What makes a hand drying system suifablgou?
Please rank the 3 attributes below from mosbitgmt to least important:

2nd most important

Total Male Femalc | France France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female Male Female
n=200( n=99¢ n=100¢ n=24¢ n=251 n=24ct n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Gives adry feel 29 28 29 24 24 39 40 26 31 2B
Hygienic 24 27 21 27 19 22 16 26 21 3B
Fast drying / Quick 47 45 50 49 57 38 44 48 48 44
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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29Important attributes

Question: What makes a hand drying system suifablgou?

Please rank the 3 attributes below from mosbitgmt to least important:

3rd most important

Total Male Femalc | France France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female Male Female
n=200( n=99¢ n=100¢ n=24¢ n=251 n=24ct n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Gives adry feel 65 66 65 70 71 53 53 68 62 7P 73
Hygienic 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 5
Fast drying / Quick 30 29 31 25 26 42 45 26 33 24 21
Total 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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30What would make a hand drying system unacceptabl

e?

Question: What would make a hand drying system eeyatable for you?

Please tick off which3 out of the attributes belvauld be have the most negative effect on youirfge towards a hand drying

system?
Most negative
Total Male Femalc | France France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female
n=200( | n=99¢ | n=100¢ | n=24¢ n=251 n=24¢ n=25¢% n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Unclean device 29 29 28 27 25 42 44 17 13 3P 28
Noisy device 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 0 0
Not-dry feeling 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 2
Reusable 3 3 3 7 9 1 0 2 2 1 2
Creates queues (waiting before 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 2
you can dry your hanc
Towel used by others 50 45 54 37 47 36 45 62 68 44 57
Slow drying 11 14 9 18 12 12 5 10 g 16 10
Total 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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31What would make a hand drying system unacceptabl

e?

Question: What would make a hand drying system eeyatable for you?

Please tick off which3 out of the attributes belvauld be have the most negative effect on youirfge towards a hand drying

system?
2nd most negative
Total Male Femalc | France France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female
n=200( n=99< | n=100¢ | n=24¢ n=251 n=24=t n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Unclean device 30 27 33 22 24 28 31 3@ 39 28 36
Noisy device 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4
Not-dry feeling 8 8 11 8 7 7 10 6 5
Reusable 10 9 10 19 20 8 9 4 6
Creates queues (waiting before | 14 15 13 8 11 18 13 16 11 18 15
you can dry your hanc
Towel used by others 22 23 20 24 19 26 29 15 14 26 20
Slow drying 13 14 12 14 13 11 8 18 14 13 12
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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32 What would make a hand drying system unacceptab

le?

Question: What would make a hand drying system eeyatable for you?

Please tick off which3 out of the attributes belvauld be have the most negative effect on youirfge towards a hand drying

system?
3rd most negative
Total Male Femalc | France France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Female Male Femalt Male Femalt
n=200( n=99¢ n=100¢ n=24¢< n=25] n=24%t n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Unclean device 18 19 16 24 22 11 6 22 21 18 16
Noisy device 10 10 11 10 11 11 14 14 13 5 5
Not-dry feeling 13 13 12 12 13 16 9 11 14 14 1P
Reusable 12 12 12 17 17 9 14 7 1(¢ 13 7
Creates queues (waiting before | 20 17 22 12 13 20 24 19 19 18 32
you can dry your hanc
Towel used by others 8 9 7 14 8 6 9 7 5 10 6
Slow drying 20 20 20 12 16 27 25 20 16 22 22
Total 100 100 100 100 100 104 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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33Which system is the most hygienic?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofynd most hygienic? Please rank the three systetow

Most hygienic
Total Male Female | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female
n=200( n=99: n=100¢ n=24¢< n=25] n=24%t n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 3 4 3 1 2 6 5 6 4
Hot Air Dryer 44 50 38 61 48 38 21 35 33 64
Tissue / Paper hand towel 53 47 59 38 50 56 74 59 63
Total 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 100 100 DO
INTERMETRA
Business & Market Research Group 41

00



34 Which system is the most hygienic?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofynd most hygienic? Please rank the three systetow

2nd most hygienic

Total Male Female | Franct France | Swedel | Sweder | German' | German UK UK

Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female Male Female

n=200( | n=99¢ | n=100¢ | n=24¢ n=25] n=24%t n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %

Pull Down Textile Roll 18 17 18 10 9 24 34 22 22 11

Hot Air Dryer 40 36 44 33 43 39 42 45 46 28

Tissue / Paper hand towel 43 47 38 57 47 38 24 34 32 il

Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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35 Which system is the most hygienic?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofynd most hygienic? Please rank the three systetow

3rd most hygienic

Total Male Female | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female Male Female
n=200( | n=99¢ | n=100¢ | n=24¢ n=25] n=24%t n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 79 80 78 88 89 70 61 77 74 88 90
Hot Air Dryer 16 14 18 23 37 20 21 3 6
Tissue / Paper hand towel 5 6 3 3 7 2 8 5 5 4
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 10 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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36 Which system dries your hands the fastest?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofind that dries your hands the fastest? (selee}

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK

Male Femalt Male Femals Male Femal Male Femal

n=200( | n=99¢ | n=100¢ | n=24¢ n=25] n=24%t n=25%¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %

Pull Down Textile Roll 19 22 16 27 16 19 16 23 18 10

Hot Air Dryer 14 16 11 17 14 12 5 10 9 25

Tissue / Paper hand towel 68 62 74 56 70 69 78 67 73 56

Total 100 | 100 | 100| 100, 100 100 100 100 100  1pPO
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group 44



37 Which system gives you the driest feeling?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemsyi@u the driest feeling? (select one)

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Femalt
n=200( | n=99¢ | n=100¢ | n=24¢ n=25] n=24%t n=25%¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 18 19 17 22 18 21 23 21 20 4
Hot Air Dryer 30 35 26 44 31 22 12 25 19 0
Tissue / Paper hand towel 51 45 57 35 51 57 65 54 61 6
Total 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 100 100 DO
INTERMETRA
Business & Market Research Group 45

00



38 Which system do you like the most overall?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalolike the most overall? Please rank

Best
Total | Male | FemaleFrance| France Swede| Swede| Germal Germa] UK UK
n n ny ny
Male |[Femalt¢| Male |Femal¢] Male |Femal¢, Male |Femalt
n:gOO n=994 n:éLOO n=249| n=251| n=245| n=255| n=250| n=250| n=250| n=250
% % % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 10 10 9 8 6 13 14 13 11 7 4
Hot Air Dryer 28 33 23 43 33 20 8 15 11 54
Tissue / Paper hand towel 63 57 69 49 61 68 78 72 78 30 5
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1

INTERMETRA
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39 Which system do you like the most overall?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalolike the most overall? Please rank

2nd best
Total | Male | FemaleFrance| France Swede| Swede| Germal Germa] UK UK
n n ny ny
Male |[Femalt¢| Male |Femal¢] Male |Femal¢, Male |Femalt
n:gOO n=994 n:éLOO n=249| n=251| n=245| n=255| n=250| n=250| n=250| n=250
% % % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 28 25 30 17 19 29 42 36 44 18 15
Hot Air Dryer 42 40 43 43 47 45 40 47 37 31 49
Tissue / Paper hand towel 30 34 26 40 33 25 18 22 18 50 36
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

47



40 Which system do you like the most overall?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalolike the most overall? Please rank

3rd best
Total | Male | FemaleFrance| France Swede| Swede| Germal Germa] UK UK
n n ny ny
Male |[Femalt¢| Male |Femal¢] Male |Femal¢, Male |Femalt
n:gOO n=994 n:éLOO n=249| n=251| n=245| n=255| n=250| n=250| n=250| n=250
% % % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 63 64 61 75 75 58 44 5] 45 74 80
Hot Air Dryer 31 27 34 14 20 35 52 43 52 16 13
Tissue / Paper hand towel 7 9 5 11 6 7 4 6 4 10 G
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 10 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

48



41 Which system would you prefer your children to use in school?

Question: Which system would you prefer your clatd(or other children) to use in school? Pleas# ra

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female Male Female
n=200( n=99¢ n=100¢ n=24¢ n=251 n=24ct n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 11 10 11 9 7 12 11 16 18 4
Hot Air Dryer 29 34 24 39 32 22 15 25 17 49
Tissue / Paper hand towel 60 56 65 51 61 65 75 59 65 46
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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Which system would you prefer your children to use

in school?

Question: Which system would you prefer your clatd(or other children) to use in school? Pleas# ra

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femals Male Femals Male Femal Male Femal
n=200( | n=99¢ | n=100¢ | n=24¢ n=251 n=24¢ n=25¢% n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 26 25 27 20 22 28 38 33 30 7 18
Hot Air Dryer 45 42 47 42 50 49 44 47 43 3y 52
Tissue / Paper hand towel 30 33 26 38 28 23 18 25 27 5
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0J0) 00
INTERMETRA
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42 Which system would you prefer your children to u

se in school?

Question: Which system would you prefer your clatd(or other children) to use in school? Pleas# ra

Total Male Femalc | Franct France | Swedel | Swedel | German' | German' UK UK
Male Femalt Male Femalt Male Female Male Female
n=200( n=99¢ n=100¢ n=24¢ n=251 n=24ct n=25¢ n=25( n=25( n=25( n=25(
% % % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 64 65 63 70 71 60 51 5] 52 78 75
Hot Air Dryer 26 24 28 19 18 29 42 33 40 14 14
Tissue / Paper hand towel 10 11 9 11 11 11 7 16 8 3 11
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA
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43 Country

Question: Country

Total |18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femalt
year: year: year: |18 to 24|25 to 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to &5
n=200( | n=397 | n=80% | n=80C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48C | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
France 25 25 25 25 26 24 25 25 25 25
Sweden 25 24 25 25 38 25 21 17 26 32
Germany 25 26 25 25 23 24 27 27 26 21
UK 25 25 25 25 13 27 27 32 23 23
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

52



44 Age

Question: Age

Total |18 to 2¢|25to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femals
year: year: year: |18 to 2|25 to 44/ 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200C | n=397 | n=80% | n=80( | n=137 | n=377 | Nn=48C | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %

18 to 24 years old 20 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0
25 to 44 years old 40 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0
46 to 65 years old 40 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10( 10( 10

INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

53



45Gender

Question: Gender

Total [18to 24|25 to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femalt| Femal¢| Female
year: year: year: |18to 24|25 to 4446 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200( | n=397 | n=80Z | n=80C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %
Male 50 35 47 60 100 100 100 0 0 0
Female 50 65 53 40 0 0 0 100 100 100
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 100 10
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

54



46 Systems tried

Question: Which of the following hand drying sysgedo you have personal experience of?

Total |18 to 2¢|25to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femalt¢| Female¢| Femals
year: year: year: |18 to 2|25 to 44/ 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65
n=200( | n=397 | n=80% | n=80( | n=137 | n=377 | Nn=48C | Nn=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Tissue / Paper hand towel 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 100
Hot Air Dryer 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 100
Pull Down Textile Roll 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 100
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

55



47How often do your dry your hands?

Question: When visiting a public toilet, how oftéa your dry your hands?

Total |18 to 2¢|25to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femal
year: year: year: |18 to 2|25 to 44/ 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65
n=200( | n=397 | n=80% | n=80( | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Never, regardless of which type of 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1
hand drying system is availak
Always, regardless of which type 71 69 69 74 70 77 79 69 62 68
of hand drying system is availa
Only if | find a suitable hand 28 29 29 25 29 21 21 30 37 31
drying system | like
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
INTERMETRA
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48 Important attributes

Question: What makes a hand drying system suifablgou?
Please rank the 3 attributes below from mosbitgmt to least important:

M ost important

Total |18 to 2¢|25to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Female
year: year: | year: |18to 2¢|251t0 44 46 to 65 18 tc 24|25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200( | n=397 | n=80% | n=80( | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %

Gives adry feel 6 8 5 6 7 6 6 8 5 6
Hygienic 71 64 73 73 62 67 69 65 78 80
Fast drying / Quick 22 28 22 20 31 27 24 27 17 14
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10C 100 10

INTERMETRA
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49 Important attributes

Question: What makes a hand drying system suifablgou?
Please rank the 3 attributes below from mosbitgmt to least important:

2nd most important

Total |18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femalt
year: year: | year: |18to 2¢|251to 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65
n=200( | n=397 | n=80% | n=80C | n=137 | n=377 | N=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Gives adry feel 29 26 30 29 28 28 28 25 31 31
Hygienic 24 28 22 23 30 26 27 27 19 18
Fast drying / Quick A7 46 48 48 42 45 45 48 51 51
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 10
INTERMETRA
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50Important attributes

Question: What makes a hand drying system suifablgou?
Please rank the 3 attributes below from mosbitgmt to least important:

3rd most important

Total |18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femalt
year: year: | year: |18to 2¢|251to 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200( | n=397 | n=80% | n=80C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48C | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %

Gives adry feel 65 67 65 64 66 66 66 67 65 63

Hygienic 5 8 5 3 8 6 4 8 3 3
Fast drying / Quick 30 26 30 32 26 28 31 25 32 35
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10

INTERMETRA
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51 What would make a hand drying system unacceptabl

e?

Question: What would make a hand drying system eeyatable for you?

Please tick off which3 out of the attributes belvauld be have the most negative effect on youirfge towards a hand drying

system?
M ost negative

Total |18to 2¢|25t0 44 46to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femal
year: years | year: |181to 2¢|251t0 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200(| n=397 | n=80Z | n=80(C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42€¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %

Unclean device 29 27 28 30 28 31 29 26 27 31

Noisy device 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 0

Not-dry feeling 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 1

Reusable 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 6 3 2

Creates gueues (waiting before 3 4 3 3 7 3 4 2 2 3

you can dry your hanc
Towel used by others 50 44 51 51 37 44 48 48 56 56
Slow drying 11 16 11 10 20 16 11 13 7 7
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group
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52 What would make a hand drying system unacceptab

le?

Question: What would make a hand drying system eeyatable for you?

Please tick off which3 out of the attributes belvauld be have the most negative effect on youirfge towards a hand drying

system?

2nd most negative

Total [18to 24|25 to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femalt| Femal¢| Female
year: years | year: |181to 2¢|25t044 46 to 6518 to 2¢|251t0 44|46 to 65
n=200( | n=397 | n=80Z | n=80( | n=137 | n=377 | n=48(C | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Unclean device 30 26 31 30 18 27 30 30 35 30
Noisy device 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5
Not-dry feeling 8 10 7 8 10 8 10 7 8
Reusable 10 10 11 10 10 10 12
Creates gueues (waiting before 14 15 13 15 15 15 16 14 11 14
you can dry your hanc
Towel used by others 22 21 23 20 26 24 20 18 22 20
Slow drying 13 14 13 12 17 15 13 13 12 11
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

61



53 What would make a hand drying system unacceptab

le?

Question: What would make a hand drying system eeyatable for you?

Please tick off which3 out of the attributes belvauld be have the most negative effect on youirfge towards a hand drying

system?

3rd most negative

Total |18 to 2¢|25t0 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Female
year: years | year: |181to 2¢|251t0 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200( | n=397 | n=80Z | n=80(C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %
Unclean device 18 21 15 19 24 16 19 20 13 18
Noisy device 10 13 11 8 15 11 8 12 11 9
Not-dry feeling 13 12 12 14 10 13 14 13 12 13
Reusable 12 9 12 14 9 11 12 8 12 15
Creates gueues (waiting before 20 18 20 20 12 19 18 21 21 23
you can dry your hanc
Towel used by others 8 7 9 8 7 9 10 7 8 5
Slow drying 20 20 22 18 22 21 19 18 23 17
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group
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54 Which system is the most hygienic?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofynd most hygienic? Please rank the three systetow

Most hygienic

Total |18to 2¢|25t0 4446 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femde
year: year: | year: |18to 2¢|251to 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200(| n=397 | n=80: | n=80C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42€¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %

Pull Down Textile Roll 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 4
Hot Air Dryer 44 42 41 48 41 46 55 42 36 38
Tissue / Paper hand towel 53 55 56 49 54 50 42 55 61 58
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10

INTERMETRA
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55 Which system is the most hygienic?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofynd most hygienic? Please rank the three systatow

2nd most hygienic

Total |18to 2¢|25t0 4446 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Female
year: year: | year: |18to 2¢|251to 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65
n=200( | n=397 | n=80% | n=80( | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 18 17 18 17 15 17 17 17 19 18
Hot Air Dryer 40 44 41 37 46 38 32 42 43 45
Tissue / Paper hand towel 43 40 41 46 39 45 51 40 37 37
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
INTERMETRA
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56 Which system is the most hygienic?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofynd most hygienic? Please rank the three systetow

3rd most hygienic

Total [18to 2¢|25 to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femalt| Femal¢| Female
year: year: | year: |18to 2¢|251to 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200( | n=397 | n=80Z | n=80C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %

Pull Down Textile Roll 79 80 78 79 80 79 80 80 77 78
Hot Air Dryer 16 15 18 15 13 16 13 15 20 17|

Tissue / Paper hand towel 5 5 3 6 7 5 7 4 2 5
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10

INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

65



57 Which system dries your hands the fastest?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalofind that dries your hands the fastest? (selee}

Total |18 to 2¢|25to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢(| Femal¢| Femde
year: year: year: |18 to 2|25 to 44/ 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65
n=200(| n=397 | n=80% | n=80C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Tissue / Paper hand towel 68 68 70 66 64 63 60 70 75 74
Hot Air Dryer 14 13 13 14 17 17 16 11 10 13
Pull Down Textile Roll 19 19 17 20 19 20 24 19 15 13
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10Q 100 10
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

66



58 Which system gives you the driest feeling?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemsyi@u the driest feeling? (select one)

Total |18 to 2¢|25to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femalt
year: year: year: |18 to 2|25 to 44/ 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65
n=200( | n=397 | n=80% | n=80( | n=137 | n=377 | Nn=48C | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Tissue / Paper hand towel 51 50 53 50 44 48 44 54 58 58
Hot Air Dryer 30 34 30 29 38 37 33 32 24 23
Pull Down Textile Roll 18 16 17 21 18 15 23 15 18 19
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10( 100 10
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group
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59 Which system do you like the most overall?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalolike the most overall? Please rank

Best
Total |18 to 2¢|25to 44 46 to65| Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femal
year: year: | year: |18to 2¢|251to 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65
n=200( | n=397 | n=80% | n=80( | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %

Pull Down Textile Roll 10 10 9 10 12 10 10 9 8 9

Hot Air Dryer 28 26 26 30 24 32 36 28 19 23

Tissue / Paper hand towel 63 63 65 60 64 58 55 63 72 68
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group
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60 Which system do you like the most overall?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalolike the most overall? Please rank

2nd best

Total |18to 2¢|25t0 4446 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femal
year: year: | year: |18to 2¢|251to 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢|25t0 44|46 to 65
n=200(| n=397 | n=80Z | n=80(C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 28 29 28 27 21 25 26 34 31 27
Hot Air Dryer 42 42 43 40 52 40 37 37 45 46
Tissue / Paper hand towel 30 28 29 33 27 34 37 29 24 28
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10¢ 100 10
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group
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61 Which system do you like the most overall?

Question: When drying your hands, which systemalolike the most overall? Please rank

3rd best

Total [18to 2¢|25 to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femalt| Femal¢| Female
year: year: | year: |18to 2¢|251to 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200( | n=397 | n=80Z | n=80C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %

Pull Down Textile Roll 63 60 63 64 66 64 64 57 61 64
Hot Air Dryer 31 31 32 29 24 27 28 35 35 32

Tissue / Paper hand towel 7 8 6 7 9 8 9 8 4 4
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10

INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

70



62 Which system would you prefer your children to

use in school?

Question: Which system would you prefer your claid(or other children) to use in school? Pleask ran

1% choice

Total |18to 2¢|25t0 4446 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Female

year: years | year: |181to 2¢|251t0 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200( | n=397 | n=80Z | n=80( | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 11 16 10 8 13 12 8 18 9 7
Hot Air Dryer 29 25 26 35 31 30 38 22 22 29
Tissue / Paper hand towel 60 58 64 58 55 58 54 60 69 64
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group
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63 Which system would you prefer your children to

use in school?

Question: Which system would you prefer your claid(or other children) to use in school? Pleask ran

2" choice

Total |18 to 2¢|25 to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femalt

year: years | year: |181to 2¢|251t0 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200( | n=397 | n=80Z | n=80(C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(
% % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 26 22 26 28 23 22 27 22 29 28
Hot Air Dryer 45 48 47 41 46 46 38 49 47 46
Tissue / Paper hand towel 30 30 28 31 31 32 35 29 24 26
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group
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64 Which system would you prefer your children to

use in school?

Question: Which system would you prefer your claid(or other children) to use in school? Pleask ran

39 choice

Total |18 to 2¢|25 to 44 46 to 65 Male Male Male | Femal¢| Femal¢| Femalt
year: years | year: |181to 2¢|251t0 44 46 to 65 18 to 2¢| 25 to 44 46 to 65

n=200( | n=397 | n=80Z | n=80(C | n=137 | n=377 | n=48( | n=26( | n=42¢ | n=32(

% % % % % % % % % %
Pull Down Textile Roll 64 61 64 65 64 66 64 60 62 65
Hot Air Dryer 26 27 28 24 23 24 24 29 31 25
Tissue / Paper hand towel 10 12 8 11 13 10 12 11 7 10
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
INTERMETRA

Business & Market Research Group

73



